Re: Audio for your transcript

Subject: Re: Audio for your transcript

From: Walt Tuvell <Walt.Tuvell@gmail.com>

Date: 11/15/18, 12:17 PM

To: Mark A Barrette <mark.barrette@jud.state.ma.us>

Mark, here's the follow-up | promised you.

The clerk's office require me to supply them with an additional notice (above and
beyond the published rules of court) regarding the coordination | had with the
Defendant. | did that today (attached), and now it seems like they're satisfied
and will proceed with with assembling the record.

So thanks again, and cheers!

— Walt

On 11/14/18 11:23 AM, Walt Tuvell wrote:

OK, good, Mark. I'll try this. I'll include both the MP3 and the PDF on the CD,
just to be sure.

I'll get back to you with what | find out.
Thanks!

— Walt

On 11/14/18 10:33 AM, Mark A Barrette wrote:
Hi,

Okay, if the court accepts your transcript then | guess
it's okay. Yes, just put the pdf on a Cd and submit.

Thank you
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Re: Audio for your transcript

Mark Barrette

Transcription Coordinator
Office of Transcription Services
2 Center Plaza, 9th Floor
Boston, MA 02108

From: "Walt Tuvell" <walt.tuvell@gmail.com>

To: "Mark Barrette" <mark.barrette@jud.state.ma.us>
Sent: Wednesday, November 14, 2018 8:52:27 AM
Subject: Re: Audio for your transcript

Hi Mark, good morning!

| personally made the transcription (attached, and also on my website). |
was careful to negotiate this choice with the Defendant (Marshall),
according to the rules of court (which did not specify that a court-approved
transcriber needed to be used), and he had no objections (because he could
compare my transcription with the MP3, also on my website).

If all the court needs is the PDF on a CD, | can burn one myself, right? (The
clerk | spoke to yesterday said the court needed the MP3, so you can
understand why I'm confused ...)

— Walt

On 11/14/18 8:20 AM, Mark A Barrette wrote:

Hi Walt,

A Cd recording of the hearing is not necessary for an
appeal. The Appeals court needs a the pdf of the
transcript on a Cd.

Now you mention that "you made a transcription yourself."

Did you use a transcriber from our approved list or did you
personally produce the transcript?
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Re: Audio for your transcript

Thank you

Mark Barrette

Transcription Coordinator
Office of Transcription Services
2 Center Plaza, 9th Floor
Boston, MA 02108

From: "Walt Tuvell" <walt.tuvell@gmail.com>

To: "Mark Barrette" <mark.barrette@jud.state.ma.us>
Sent: Wednesday, November 14, 2018 6:20:42 AM
Subject: Re: Audio for your transcript

Yes, Mark, thank you for getting back to me so promptly! | am
pursuing an appeal at Middlesex Superior Court (Woburn), case
Ne1781CV02701 (docket attached). | also have a website, and the
case is also documented there: http://judicialmisconduct.us
[CaseStudies/TUVELLVMARSHALL.

| need a transcript of the oral argument. | spoke to two clerks, and
they gave me different information. | also read the rules of court,
but perhaps | don't understand them well enough.

One clerk told me audio recordings were available at For The
Record, http://us.court.fm. | visited that website, and got access to
the audio | need (attached). | downloaded it (as an MP3), and
transcribed it (without objection from the Defendant), which I've
already filed with the court. Both the audio MP3 and the transcript
are available on my website. | thought that was all | needed to do.

But the other clerk | spoke to (yesterday) said | needed to contact
your office, and order a CD, to be sent to the court (not to me). |
wasn't clear what was supposed to happen then. In particular, it
wasn't clear how | was supposed to arrange for a transcription
(they're expensive, and unnecessary in this case, since I've
already made a perfectly good transcription myself).

So, can you help me out with these things?

Thanks again!
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Re: Audio for your transcript

— Walt Tuvell

On 11/13/18 4:21 PM, Mark A Barrette wrote:

Hello Mr. Tuvell,

We received your phone call and can answer

any questions that you may have. You mentioned
that you would prefer using email.

Thank you

Mark Barrette

Transcription Coordinator
Office of Transcription Services
2 Center Plaza, 9th Floor
Boston, MA 02108

Attachments:

PlfNoticeRequiredByClerksOffice.pdf 200 KB
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